Copeland Scroll VS
FEBRAVA
Brasil, Setembro 2011
Copeland Scroll Velocidade Variável
Sumário
 Compressor e Drive Lançado nos EUA em 2011
– Compressores VS para R410A monofásicos
– ZPV36K and ZPV60K (3 e 5TR)

BPM  Range 2  2
Misc. Protection
Type Code
Enhanced External Protection- E
Typical Electrical Codes
60 Hz. 50 Hz. Code
Misc DC voltage 9
VARIABLE SPEED COPELAND SCROLL
NOMENCLATURE
Modulation
Alpha character preceding
capacity when applicable
V – Variable Speed
W – Variable Speed EVI
Optional 2nd Position
T – Even Tandem
U – Uneven Tandem
Capacity Multiplier
K - 1,000 BTU or kW
M - 10,000
Nominal Capacity
at Rating Condition
2 numeric characters
Optional
E – POE Oil
P – POE R410A
Electronic Driver Nomenclature
Updated: 02/01/10
E  V X 1  0  8  1  B X X - C  1  - X  X  X
Platform
Specific:
3 DigitsElectronics
I/O Physical
Layer/Protocol:
A: RS485 5V Modbus Ascii
B: RS485 5V Modbus RTU
N: None
T: TTL
BOM Variations:
Add ons, Modifications
Fittings, Terminations, Software,
HX, Customer Specific, Etc.
Service and OEM
Power Input Codes
60 Hz. 50 Hz. Code
24 DC A
110/220-230-1 ---- B
208-230-1 220-240-1 C
--- 380-420-3 D
Output Codes
Item Code
BPM  Range 1       1
BPM  Range 2       2Future Use
2nd DIGIT
OPTIONAL
Platform:
V: Variable Speed
Model
Variation: